459
Lat
Fun
An a
door
in th
Serie
latch

■ Operation— Available from stock in four modes: Push to left,
Push to right, Pull to left and Pull to right.
How to Order
1. Specify CATALOG NUMBER with DASH NO.:
Example: 4590M-02-01-313
First
Dash
No.
-01
-11
-02
-12
-03
-13
-04
-14
For
Latch
Series
4500,4700
MS+1890
4500,4700
MS+1890
4500,4700
MS+1890
4500,4700
MS+1890
Operation
PULL
TO LEFT
PUSH
TO LEFT
PULL
TO RIGHT
PUSH
TO RIGHT
Use
Outside of left hand reverse
door or inside of right hand.
Outside of left hand door or
inside of right hand reverse.
Outside of right hand reverse
door or inside of left hand.
Outside of right hand door or
inside of left hand reverse.
OPERATION
See Table Above
Finish
628, 313, 335,
US3, US26
DOOR THICKNESS
00  1-3/4"
01  1-13/16" - 2"
02  2-1/4" - 2-1/2"
03  2-3/4" - 3"
04  3-1/4"
MONITOR
M    Paddle w/Switch Only
MA  Active Paddle w/Switch
-03 or -13
-02 or -12
-03 or -13
-02 or -12
-01 or -11
-01 or -11
-04 or -14
-04 or -14
Handing Chart
LH RH
LHR RHR
ble
, has

extend into the escutcheon to rigidly resist torque loads in any
direction.
How to Order
1. Specify CATALOG NUMBER with DASH NO.:
Example: 4591M-02-01-313
-03 or -13
-02 or -12
-03 or -13
-02 or -12
-01 or -11
-01 or -11
-04 or -14
-04 or -14
Handing Chart
LH RH
LHR RHR
Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
58
A D
Ha
ADAMS
RITE A D A M S  R I T E  M A N U F A C T U R I N G  C O M P A N Y
Hardware
MA-117 Adams Rite 50-61  1/10/03  3:27 PM  Page 9